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Preciosa Fancy Stones form a carefully curated 
selection of the most iconic gemstone cuts, 
fine-tuned to dazzling perfection. Also known 
as “pointed-back” stones, our fancy shapes are 
available in a variety of settings for jewelry and 
sew-on application, making this one of our most 
versatile product assortments.

Fancy
Stones
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NOTE:

Slight deviation in color shade is unavoidable.
* Coating is not resistant to plating and similar processes

00030 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Crystal
00030 20031 AB . . . . . . . .  Crystal AB
00030 23531 Hon . . . . . . .  Crystal Honey
00030 24231 AgF . . . . . . .  Crystal Argent Flare
00030 24431 GdH . . . . . . .  Crystal Golden Honey
00030 26036 Ntf . . . . . . . .  Crystal Nightfall
00030 26231 Aur . . . . . . .  Crystal Aurum
00030 26536 VL . . . . . . . .  Crystal Vitrail Light
00030 27931 Vel . . . . . . . .  Crystal Velvet
00030 28136 VM . . . . . . . .  Crystal Vitrail Medium
00030 29636 BBl . . . . . . .  Crystal Bermuda Blue
00520 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Gold Quartz
01000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  White Opal
10070 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Topaz
10220 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Smoked Topaz
10330 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Colorado Topaz
20020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Amethyst
20050 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Amethyst
20310 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Violet
20410 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Tanzanite
23980 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Jet
23980 27231 Hem . . . . . .  Jet Hematite

30020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Sapphire
30050 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Sapphire
30280 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dark Indigo
30340 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Montana
40010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Black Diamond
50000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Chrysolite
50520 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Peridot
50730 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Emerald
60010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Aqua Bohemica
60230 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Blue Zircon
70010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Rose
70020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Rose
70350 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Fuchsia
70530 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Vintage Rose
80100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Jonquil
80250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Acid Yellow
90070 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Siam
90090 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Siam
90100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Burgundy
90300 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Light Peach

A Acid Yellow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80250
 Amethyst  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20050
 Aqua Bohemica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60010
B Black Diamond . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40010
 Blude Zircon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60230
 Burgundy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90100
C Chrysolite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000
 Crystal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030
 Crystal AB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 20031 AB
 Crystal Argent Flare. . . . . . . . . . . 00030 24231 AgF
 Crystal Aurum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 26231 Aur
 Crystal Bermuda Blue. . . . . . . . . 00030 29636 BBl
 Crystal Golden Honey . . . . . . . . . 00030 24431 GdH
 Crystal Honey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 23531 Hon
 Crystal Nightfall. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 26036 Ntf
 Crystal Velvet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 27931 Vel
 Crystal Vitrail Light . . . . . . . . . . . . 00030 26536 VL
 Crystal Vitrail Medium. . . . . . . . . 00030 28136 VM
D Dark Indigo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30280 

E Emerald. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50730
F Fuchsia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70350
J Jet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23980
 Jet Hematite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23980 27231 Hem
 Jonquil. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80100
L Light Amethyst . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20020
 Light Colorado Topaz. . . . . . . . . . 10330
 Light Gold Quartz . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00520
 Light Peach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90300
 Light Rose. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70020
 Light Sapphire. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30020
 Light Siam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90070
M Montana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30340
P Peridot. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50520
R Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70010
S Sapphire . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30050
 Siam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90090
 Smoked Topaz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10220
T Tanzanite. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20410

 Topaz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10070
V Violet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20310
 Vintage Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70530
W White Opal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01000

Crystal
00030

Jet
23980

White Opal
01000

Black Diamond
40010

Aqua Bohemica
60010

Light Sapphire
30020

Sapphire
30050

Dark Indigo
30280

Montana
30340

Blue Zircon
60230

Chrysolite
50000

Peridot
50520

Emerald
50730

Jonquil
80100

Topaz
10070

Light Colorado Topaz
10330

Smoked Topaz
10220

Light Gold Quartz
00520

Light Peach
90300

Vintage Rose
70530

Light Rose
70020

Rose
70010

Fuchsia
70350

Light Siam
90070

Siam
90090

Burgundy
90100

Amethyst
20050

Light Amethyst
20020

Violet
20310

Tanzanite
20410

Crystal AB
20031 AB

Crystal Argent Flare
24231 AgF

Crystal Velvet*
27931 Vel

Crystal Honey
23531 Hon

Crystal Golden Honey
24431 GdH

Crystal Aurum*
26231 Aur

Crystal Nightfall
26036 Ntf

Jet Hematite*
27231 Hem

Colors Coatings Numerical Order

Alphabetical Order
Crystal Vitrail Light*
26536 VL

Crystal Vitrail Medium*
28136 VM

Crystal Bermuda Blue*
29636 BBl

Polychromatic Coatings
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Fancy Stones

mm 5 × 5, 6 × 6, 8 × 8

|  art. 435 23 615

mm 10 × 10, 12 × 12, 18 × 18

Cushion Square MAXIMA  |  art. 435 36 132

mm 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 14 × 10, 18 × 13

Oval MAXIMA  |  art. 435 12 601

mm 3 × 1.5, 4 × 2, 5 × 2.5, 6 × 3

Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 111

mm 3 × 2, 4 × 2, 5 × 2, 5 × 2.5, 6 × 2, 7 × 3, 10 × 3, 10 × 5

|  art. 435 26 212

mm 8 × 4, 10 × 5, 15 × 7

|  art. 435 14 615

mm 3 × 2, 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 10 × 7, 14 × 10, 18 × 13

Baroque Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 16 301

mm 6 × 3.6

Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 15 615

mm 8 × 4.8, 10 × 6, 13 × 7.8

|  art. 435 15 615

mm 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 10 × 8, 12 × 10

Octagon MAXIMA  |  art. 435 34 222

mm 1.5 × 1.5, 2 × 2, 3 × 3, 4 × 4

Square MAXIMA  |  art. 435 23 211 

mm 3 × 1

Baguette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 26 301

mm 35 × 9.5

|  art. 435 14 301

mm 11 × 3, 15 × 4

Slim Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 301

Fancy stones are available in unfoiled version upon request. Minimum order quantity is required for all sizes and colors except Jet and Jet Hematite.
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mm mm1.5
 × 1.5

1.5
 × 1.5

5 ×
 5

5 ×
 5

3 ×
 3

3 ×
 3

2 ×
 2

2 ×
 2

6 ×
 6

6 ×
 6

4 ×
 4

4 ×
 4

8 ×
 8

8 ×
 8

Square MAXIMA

art. 435 23 615
SIZE:  mm  5 × 5, 6 × 6, 8 × 8

art. 435 23 211
SIZE:  mm  1.5 × 1.5, 2 × 2, 3 × 3, 4 × 4

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

1.5 × 1.5 ENVELOPE 10 850 1,400

2 × 2 ENVELOPE 10 850 1,450

3 × 3 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,550

4 × 4 ENVELOPE 5 200 2,250

Square MAXIMA  |  art. 435 23 211

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

5 × 5 ENVELOPE 2  1/2 100 2,150

6 × 6 ENVELOPE 2 70 2,750

8 × 8 CASSETTE 1 20 2,040

Square MAXIMA  |  art. 435 23 615

Packaging and Weight

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 
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Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Burgundy  |  90100 DF

Chrysolite  |  50000 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Fuchsia  |  70350 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Gold Quartz  |  00520 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Sapphire  |  30050 DF

Siam  |  90090 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Topaz  |  10070 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Violet  |  20310 DF

White Opal  |  01000 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal AgF  |  00030  24231 (TC) DF

COATINGS

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Crystal Ntf  |  00030 26036 (BC) A

Crystal Vel  |  00030  27931 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COLORS COATINGS

Fancy Stones
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mm mm3 ×
 2

3 ×
 1

3 ×
 2

3 ×
 1

5 ×
 2.5

5 ×
 2.5

4 ×
 2

4 ×
 2

6 ×
 2

6 ×
 2

10
 × 3

10
 × 3

5 ×
 2

5 ×
 2

7 ×
 3

7 ×
 3

10
 × 5

10
 × 5

Crystal Ntf  |  00030 26036 (BC) A

Crystal Vel  |  00030  27931 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

Baguette MAXIMA

art. 435 26 212
SIZE:  mm   3 × 2, 4 × 2, 5 × 2, 5 × 2.5, 6 × 2, 7 × 3, 10 × 3, 10 × 5

art. 435 26 301
SIZE:  mm  3 × 1

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

3 × 1 ENVELOPE 5 360 930

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

3 × 2 ENVELOPE 5 360 1,440

4 × 2 ENVELOPE 5 360 1,710

5 × 2 ENVELOPE 5 360 1,870

5 × 2.5 ENVELOPE 5 240 1,700

6 × 2 ENVELOPE 5 240 1,350

7 × 3 ENVELOPE 2 120 1,600

10 × 3 ENVELOPE 2 100 2,050

10 × 5 CASSETTE 1 20 1,380

Baguette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 26 301

Baguette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 26 212

Packaging and Weight
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COATINGS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Burgundy  |  90100 DF

Chrysolite  |  50000 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Fuchsia  |  70350 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Gold Quartz  |  00520 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Sapphire  |  30050 DF

Siam  |  90090 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Topaz  |  10070 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Violet  |  20310 DF

White Opal  |  01000 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal Aur  |  00030  26231 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 

COLORS COATINGS

Fancy Stones
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mm 10
 × 10

12
 × 12

18
 × 18

mm 10
 × 7

6 ×
 4

3 ×
 2

14
 × 10

8 ×
 6

18
 × 13

Cushion Square MAXIMA  |  art. 435 36 132 Baroque Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 16 301

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

10 × 10 CASSETTE 1 10 1,300

12 × 12 CASSETTE 1 8 1,630

18 × 18 CASSETTE 1/3 4 2,640

Cushion Square MAXIMA |  art. 435 36 132
Size Packg. Unit Number of 

stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

3 × 2 ENVELOPE 10 600 1,500

6 × 4 ENVELOPE 5 240 3,140

8 × 6 CASSETTE 1 16 2,200

10 × 7 CASSETTE 1 16 2,050

14 × 10 CASSETTE 1 10 1,300

18 × 13 CASSETTE 1/2 5 1,200

Baroque Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 16 301Packaging and Weight

Packaging and Weight

SIZE: mm 10 × 10, 12 × 12, 18 × 18 SIZE: mm 3 × 2, 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 10 × 7, 14 × 10, 18 × 13
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COLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Burgundy  |  90100 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Fuchsia  |  70350 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Violet  |  20310 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal BBl  |  00030  29636 (BC) A

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Crystal Ntf  |  00030 26036 (BC) A

Crystal VL  |  00030  26536 (BC) A

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS

COATINGS

COLORS

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 

Fancy Stones
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mm 8 ×
 6

14
 ×10

18
 × 13

6 ×
 4

Oval MAXIMA  |  art. 435 12 601

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

6 × 4 ENVELOPE 2 100 1,500

8 × 6 CASSETTE 1 16 1,100

14 × 10 CASSETTE 1 10 1,870

18 × 13 CASSETTE 1/2 5 1,910

Oval MAXIMA  |  art. 435 12 601

Packaging and Weight

SIZE: mm 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 14 × 10, 18 × 13

mm 8 ×
 6

12
 × 10

10
 × 8

6 ×
 4

Octagon MAXIMA  |  art. 435 34 222

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

6 × 4 ENVELOPE 2 100 1,650

8 × 6 ENVELOPE 1 40 1,900

10 × 8 CASSETTE 1 16 1,750

12 × 10 CASSETTE 1 12 2,050

Octagon MAXIMA  |  art. 435 34 222

Packaging and Weight

SIZE: mm 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 10 × 8, 12 × 10

COLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS
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COLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 

Fancy Stones
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mm 4 ×
 2

3 ×
 1.5

8 ×
 4

5 ×
 2.5

10
 × 5

6 ×
 3

15
 × 7

Navette MAXIMA

art. 435 14 615
SIZE:  mm  8 × 4, 10 × 5, 15 × 7

art. 435 14 111
SIZE:  mm  3 × 1.5, 4 × 2, 5 × 2.5, 6 × 3

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

8 × 4 ENVELOPE 5 200 2,350

10 × 5 CASSETTE 1 20 2,000

15 × 7 CASSETTE 1 10 2,100

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross gram

3 × 1.5 ENVELOPE 10 600 1,200

4 × 2 ENVELOPE 5 360 1,290

5 × 2.5 ENVELOPE 5 360 1,450

6 × 3 ENVELOPE 5 300 1,750

Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 615

Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 111

Packaging and Weight
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COLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Violet  |  20310 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal AgF  |  00030  24231 (TC) DF

Crystal BBl  |  00030  29636 (BC) A

Crystal GdH  |  00030 24431 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Crystal Ntf  |  00030 26036 (BC) A

Crystal Vel  |  00030  27931 (TC) DF

Crystal VL  |  00030  26536 (BC) A

Crystal VM  |  00030  28136 (BC) A

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 

Fancy Stones
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mm 11
 × 3

15
 × 4

35
 × 9.5

Slim Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 301

SIZE:  mm  35 × 9.5SIZE:  mm  11 × 3, 15 × 4

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

11 × 3 CASSETTE 1 20 1,200

15 × 4 CASSETTE 1/2 8 1,450

35 × 9.5 CASSETTE 1/6 2 1,750

Slim Navette MAXIMA  |  art. 435 14 301

Packaging and Weight

mm 6 ×
 3.6

13 
× 7.8

8 ×
 4.8

10
 × 6

Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 15 615

SIZE:  mm  8 × 4.8, 10 × 6, 13 × 7.8SIZE:  mm  6 × 3.6

Size Packg. Unit Number of 
stones in 
packing unit

Number of 
stones in  
standard box

Average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm type gross gross grams

6 × 3.6 ENVELOPE 5 250 1,950

8 × 4.8 ENVELOPE 2 1/2 120 2,200

10 × 6 CASSETTE 1 20 1,500

13 × 7.8 CASSETTE 1 12 1,200

Pear MAXIMA  |  art. 435 15 615

Packaging and WeightCOLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Blue Zircon  |  60230 DF

Chrysolite  |  50000 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Fuchsia  |  70350 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Rose  |  70020 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Sapphire  |  30050 DF

Smoked Topaz  |  10220 DF

Tanzanite  |  20410 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Violet  |  20310 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS

KEY:

 Standard portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required 
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COLORS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Aqua Bohemica  |  60010 DF

Black Diamond  |  40010 DF

Dark Indigo  |  30280 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Peach  |  90300 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Crystal Hon  |  00030  23531 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

COATINGS

Fancy Stones


